
Post graduate Academic Schedule

Department of General Medicine, NEIGRIHMS, Shillong

Academic Activity Day Time
PG seminar Tuesday 8 AM – 9 AM
Clinical case presentation Wednesday 8 AM – 9 AM
Journal Club Thursday 8 AM - 9 AM
Group Discussion Friday 8 AM - 9 AM
Clinical Grand Rounds/Clinico
Pathological Conference

Saturday 8 AM – 9 AM

Academic Routine for December 2016 :

Date Day Topic Presenter
01.12.2016 Thursday Journal Club Dr. Kishore
02.12.2016 Friday Group Discussion
06.12.2016 Tuesday Seminar Dr. Subramaniam
07.12.2016 Wednesday Case presentation Dr. Kishore
08.12.2016 Thursday Journal Club Dr. Anamika
09.12.2016 Friday Group Discussion
14.12.2016 Wednesday Case presentation Dr. Subramaniam
15.12.2016 Thursday Journal Club Dr. Sameer
16.12.2016 Friday Group Discussion
20.12.2016 Tuesday Seminar Dr. Neelkanth
21.12.2016 Wednesday Case presentation Dr. Sameer
22.12.2016 Thursday Journal Club Dr.  Anamika
23.12.2016 Friday Group Discussion
27.12.2016 Tuesday Seminar Dr. Kishore
28.12.2016 Wednesday Case Presentation Dr. Akash
29.12.2016 Thursday Journal Club Dr. Sameer
30.12.2016 Friday Group Discussion


